
Number Percent Number Percent

Allendale High School 170 107 63% 16 9%

Black River High School 72 56 78% 9 13%

Coopersville High School 166 94 57% 12 7%

Grand Haven High School 382 242 63% 10 3%

Hamilton High School 174 91 52% 16 9%

Holland High School 239 112 47% 23 10%

Hudsonville High School 433 291 67% 42 10%

Jenison High School 299 182 61% 41 14%

Saugatuck High School 48 35 73% 3 6%

Spring Lake High School 175 126 72% 7 4%

West Ottawa High School 471 263 56% 60 13%

Zeeland East High School 208 130 63% 31 15%

Zeeland West High School 268 166 62% 29 11%

Totals 3,105 1,895 61% 299 10%

*Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI) 

(may include students who were enrolled at GRCC as early/middle college students in winter 2020)

**Source: GRCC Student Information System

17%

16%

23%

24%

6%

9%

23%

21%

14%

18%

4%

13%

16%

15%

2020 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC

Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only

High School

Number of 

Graduates 

Spring 

2020*

Graduates Attending 

Any College Fall 

2020*

Graduates Attending 

GRCC Fall 2020**

% of College-

Bound Grads 

Attending GRCC 

Fall 2020


