2020 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only

	Number of Graduates Spring	Graduates Attending Any College Fall 2020*		Graduates Attending GRCC Fall 2020**		% of College- Bound Grads Attending GRCC
High School	2020*	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Fall 2020
Allendale High School	170	107	63%	16	9%	15%
Black River High School	72	56	78%	9	13%	16%
Coopersville High School	166	94	57%	12	7%	13%
Grand Haven High School	382	242	63%	10	3%	4%
Hamilton High School	174	91	52%	16	9%	18%
Holland High School	239	112	47%	23	10%	21%
Hudsonville High School	433	291	67%	42	10%	14%
Jenison High School	299	182	61%	41	14%	23%
Saugatuck High School	48	35	73%	3	6%	9%
Spring Lake High School	175	126	72%	7	4%	6%
West Ottawa High School	471	263	56%	60	13%	23%
Zeeland East High School	208	130	63%	31	15%	24%
Zeeland West High School	268	166	62%	29	11%	17%
Totals	3,105	1,895	61%	299	10%	16%

<sup>\*</sup>Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI)

(may include students who were enrolled at GRCC as early/middle college students in winter 2020)

<sup>\*\*</sup>Source: GRCC Student Information System